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0.100.2910090 65
0.150.29 7763 65
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0.200.42 69 50 35
0.330.4244 3335
0.470.42272035
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0.15 0.2976 6050
0.18 0.29 655050

0.220.29604250
0.270.2942 3050
0.300.29 352550
0.36 0.29 32 22 50
0.510.2924 16 50
0.56 0.29 18 12 50

0.15 0.29857250
0.180.29 72 63 50
0.21 0.29655550

0.210.32 80 68 57
0.32 0.3252 4057

0.100.47 10090 53
0.12 0.47877553
0.15 0.47726053
0.30 0.47352653

0.21 0.30302540
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